
        


 


 




 
              onsemi MMBT3904TT1G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 SOT-416

 Description
 
                40V 300mW 100@10mA,1V 200mA NPN SOT-416  Bipolar Transistors - BJT ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0362
                      	$ 0.36
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0247
                      	$ 2.47
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.019
                      	$ 5.70
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0147
                      	$ 44.10
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0113
                      	$ 67.80
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0096
                      	$ 86.40



 
              In Stock: 344020
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  